
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 29, 2024 8-Ball Open

81201 I'd Tap That
FROM : 

4

2

2

2

7

4

5

2

11451

04453

01848

01839

01850

01863

01874

01887

N

N

I

N

N

N

I

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 0000

Montoya, Oscar

Husted, Jamiee

Patel, Rahul

Boscia, Zachary

Maguire, Christian

Adaros, Jaime

Giese, Joseph

Sinclair, Wesley

82105 Old Time Rack n Roll
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

2

5

5

3

01599

01786

02034

02078

01932

12685

00054

01876

I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Schaefer, Ron

Niedziela, Ken

Bishoff, William

Masoud, Chris

Dong, Jier

Hamerschlag, Mark

Veach, Eli

Leos, David

82112 Cactus Coolers
FROM : 

4

6

5

3

5

4

2

4

10794

00325

01342

00165

00260

01337

01685

10156

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 0000

Vu, Aimee

Pavy, Josh

Austin, Brian

Mason, Susan

Fields, Ryan

Maley, James

Porter, Ken

Mulleady, Korie

83105 Shoot and Destroy
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

4

3

7

5

01038

00942

01470

01701

01723

01923

20249

02185

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Lujan, Charron

Flatley, Eirean

Decillo, Shane

Rafferty, Sean

Kama, Matthew

Heartt, Graham

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Catbagan, Ian

83106 Pepi's Pesky Patrons
FROM : 

6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
4 

00390

01299

01516

21045

00872

01818

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Berlandier, Matt 

Huynh, Khanh 

Diehl, Suzanne 

Pericleous, Periclis               

Battistone, Shannon 

Cabrera, Peter

84105 Whyyy So Hard?
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

2

3

3

6

01954

20249

01038

01934

02184

01826

00291

01599

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 0000

Whitney, Kevin

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Lujan, Charron

Kelshchik, Mitchell

Menjivar, Sabrina

Reese, Trevor

Henline, Katherine

Schaefer, Ron

84107 Brockstars
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

6

5

5

2

00731

06027

02778

01730

01266

01631

01618

02260

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 0000

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Original, Jeff

Borelli, Gina

Rojas, Bryan

Borelli, Kalae

Jones, Cassandra

Borelli, Danielle

87106 Do Sumpin Dirty
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

3

3

7

5

01510

10339

10415

02365

00084

01167

20249

02267

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

O 0000

Maccharoli, Stephen

Sharp, Chris

Thompson, Deanna

Bowen, Mary

Canfield, Jennifer

Winnat, Steven

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Bianco, Antonio

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


